


































































































STATUS OF ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, AND BALANCES
As of May 31, 2025

Department : Department of Justice

BAR NO. 4

Agency : Presidential Commission on Good Government
Fund 101
P/A/P | ALLOTMENT CLASS / OBJECT OF Allotment Ubligations Tncurred Unobligated. Rimaike
EXPENDITURE Received This Report To Date Balance of
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)=(2)-(4) (6)

CURRENT YEAR BUDGET
Personnel Services
50101010 01 Salaries (Itemized Positions) 67,852,373.00 7,237,858.05 34,139,439.02 33,712,933.98
50101020 00 Salaries & Wages (Casual & Contractual) 26,634,000.00 3,795,148.87 12,678,041.46 13,955,958.54
50102010 01 PERA 2,400,000.00 216,272.73 1,055,660.06 1,344,339.94
50102020 00 Representation Allowance 1,579,500.00 247,500.00 1,075,500.00 504,000.00
50102030 00 Transportation Allowance 1,524,000.00 96,000.00 462,000.00 1,062,000.00
50102040 01  Clothing 721,000.00 - 721,000.00 -
50102100 01 Honoraria - - - -
50102140 01 - Year End Bonus 5,738,000.00 - 2,364.00 5,735,636.00
50102150 01 Cash Gift 500,000.00 - - 500,000.00
50102990 36 Mid Year Bonus 6,676,127.00 6,676,127.00 6,676,127.00 -
50102990 12 Productivity Enhancement Incentive 500,000.00 - - 500,000.00
50103020 00 Pag-ibig 240,000.00 21,100.00 101,500.00 138,500.00
50103030 00 Philhealth 1,554,000.00 159,533.58 693,956.11 860,043.89
50103040 00 ECIP 120,000.00 10,700.00 71,993.67 48,006.33
50104030 00 Terminal Leave Benefits 879,000.00 - - 879,000.00
50104990 10 Other Personnel Benefits-Step Increment 172,000.00 - 6,167.16 165,832.84
50104990 15 Other Personnel Benefits- Loyalty 95,000.00 5,000.00 35,000.00 60,000.00

Total PS

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses

50201010 00
50201020 00
50202010 00
50202010 01
50203010 00
50203020 01
50203090 00
50203210 02
50203210 03
50203210 11
50203220 01
50204010 00
50204020 00
50205010 00
50205020 01
50205020 02
50205030 00
50205040 00
50210030 00
50211010 00
50211990 00
50211030 00
50212020 00
50212030 00
50213040 01
50213050 02
50213050 03
50213060 01
50215010 01
50215020 00 -
50215030 00
50299010 00
50299020 00
50299030 00
50299040 00
50299050 00
50299070 01
50299070 04
50299990 00

Travelling Expense-Local

Travelling Expenses-Foreign

Training & Scholarship

ICT Training Expenses

Office Supplies Expenses

ICT Office Supplies

Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses
Semi-Expendable-Office Equipment
Semi-Expendable-ICT Equipment
Semi-Expendable-Printing Equipment
Semi-Expendable-Furniture & Fixtures
Water Expenses

Electricity Expenses

Communication Exp-Postage & Deliveries
Communication Exp-Tel. Mobile
Communication Exp-Tel.Landline
Communication Exp-Internet Subscription
Communication Exp-Cable, Satellite, etc.
Extraordinary & Miscellaneous Expenses
Legal Services

Other Professional Services
Consultancy Services

Janitorial Services

Security Services

Repair and Maintenance-Buildings
Repairs & Maint.-Office Equipment
Repair and Maintenance-ICT Equipment
Repairs & Maint.-Motor Vehicles

Taxes, Duties & Fees

Fidelity Bond Premiums

Insurance Expense

Advertising Expenses

Printing & Publication. Expenses
Representation Expenses
Transportation and Delivery Expenses
Rent-Equipments

ICT Software Subscription Expenses

Library & Other Reading Materials Subcriptior

Other MOOE

Sub-total MOOE
Sub-Total MOOE - Continuing

Total MOOE

117,185,000.00

18,465,240.23

57,718,748.48

59,466,251.52

577,000.00 174,858.00 405,807.04 171,192.96
854,000.00 - = 854,000.00
2,032,000.00 80,000.00 361,400.00 1,670,600.00
187,000.00 = = 187,000.00
1,917,000.00 11,850.00 843,468.92 1,073,531.08
773,000.00 - 238,961.00 534,039.00
4,134,000.00 207,585.15 1,106,671.55 3,027,328.45
10,499.75 10,499.75 10,499.75 -
1,673,000.00 116,193.52 116,193.52 1,5656,806.48
164,000.00 - - 164,000.00
188,550.00 = 188,550.00 -
611,000.00 45,742.62 204,267.40 406,732.60
5,343,000.00 264,933.40 1,255,646.77 4,087,353.23
77,000.00 390.00 10,259.00 66,741.00
1,626,000.00 92,875.00 443,375.00 1,182,625.00
1,220,000.00 49,634.72 237,399.77 982,600.23
909,000.00 27,463.00 97,015.00 811,985.00
36,000.00 = = 36,000.00
3,026,901.00 416,000.00 2,470,301.00 556,600.00
3,541,252.47 500.00 18,750.00 3,522,502.47
6,417,000.00 395,714.43 2,180,842.96 4,236,157.04
120,000.00 30,000.00 120,000.00 -
4,260,000.00 293,389.82 1,350,648.08 2,909,351.92
5,117,000.00 721,839.52 1,632,743.65 3,484,256.35
1,649,000.00 23,103.00 335,827.00 1,313,173.00
266,000.00 = 5,200.00 260,800.00
14,000.00 = = 14,000.00
573,000.00 - 183,920.75 389,079.25
67,963.83 10,321.50 42,463.83 25,500.00
318,869.00 = 290,869.00 28,000.00
1,320,500.00 11,865.05 182,110.62 1,138,389.38
164,000.00 768.00 768.00 163,232.00
41,000.00 3,675.00 3,675.00 37,325.00
722,232.95 144,310.82 707,663.19 14,569.76
33,000.00 1,546.00 1,546.00 31,454.00
708,231.00 8,854.81 46,325.81 661,905.19
1,179,000.00 21,577.97 605,737.97 573,262.03
167,000.00 4,480.00 17,920.00 149,080.00
336,000.00 - 7,413.75 328,586.25
52,374,000.00 3,169,971.08 15,724,241.33 36,649,758.67
5,632.20 - 5,632.20 -
52,379,632.20 3,169,971.08 15,729,873.53 36,649,758.67




BAR NO. 4
STATUS OF ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, AND BALANCES
As of May 31, 2025

Department : Department of Justice

Agency : Presidential Commission on Good Government
Fund 2101
P/A/P | ALLOTMENT CLASS / OBJECT OF Allotment Unligations Incurred Unobligated Remarks
EXPENDITURE Received This Report To Date Balance of
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)=(2)-(4) (6)
CURRENT YEAR BUDGET
Capital Outlay
50604050 03 ICT Equipment 232,000.00 155,970.00 - 155,970.00 76,030.00
50604050 01 ICT Software 1,013,000.00 220,300.00. 313,000.00 700,000.00
50604060 01 Motor Vehicles 4,350,000.00 - - 4,350,000.00
Sub-total CO 5,595,000.00 376,270.00 468,970.00 5,126,030.00
Sub-total CO - Continuing 52,533.81 - - 52,533.81
Total CO 5,647,533.81 376,270.00 468,970.00 5,178,563.81
Automatic Appropriations
50103010 00 Retirement and Life Insurance Benefits 9,072,000.00 765,089.81 3,740,715.67 5,331,284.33
Sub Total 9,072,000.00 765,089.81 3,740,715.67 5,331,284.33
Pension and Gratuity (1)
5010403000 01 101407 1,876,567.00 318,021.58 1,848,573.90 27,993.10
1,876,567.00 318,021.58 1,848,573.90 27,993.10
Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits Fund (2)
01 101406 10,890,054.00 112,992.43 3,409,191.96 7,480,862.04
10,890,054.00 112,992.43 3,409,191.96 7,480,862.04

GRAND TOTAL

197,050,787.01

23,207,585.13

82,916,073.54

114,134,713.47

Prepared by:

Tfocrsc
4
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Budget Offiger
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Recommending Approval:
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Commissioner-In-Charge, FAD
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(1) Additional SARO for Terminal Leave Benefits for 2 pax
(2) Additional release for PS requirements and PBB




BAR NO. 4
STATUS OF ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, AND BALANCES

As of May 31, 2025
Department : Department of Justice

Agency . Presidential Commission on Good Government
Funa VL]

Unobligated

P/AIP | ALLOTMENT CLASS / OBJECTIVE OF EXPENDITURE | Allotment Received Obligations Incurrad Balance of Remarks
This Report I To Date Allotment
(1) (2) (3] | (4) (5)=(2)-(4) (6)

CURRENT YEAR BUDGET
A.1.a GAS
Personnel Services
50101010 01  Salaries (Itemized Positions) 52,213,646.00 5,226,397.46 25,005,265.79 27,208,380.21
50101020 00 Salaries & Wages (Casual & Contractual) 3,456,000.00 479,345.65 1,604,559.27 1,851,440.73
5010201001 PERA 1,824,000.00 164,272.73 797.,841.86 1,026,158.14
50102020 00 Representation Allowance 1,260,000.00 157,500.00 756,000.00 504,000.00
50102030 00 Transportation Allowance 1,260,000.00 54,000.00 310,500.00 949,500.00
50102040 01 Clothing 546,000.00 546,000.00 -
50102100 01 Honoraria - =
50102140 01 Year End Bonus 4,394,000.00 2,364.00 4,391,636.00
50102150 01  Cash Gift 380,000.00 - 380,000.00
5010299036 Mid Year Bonus 4,899,354.00 4,899,354.00 4,899,354.00 -
50102990 12  Productivity Enhancement Incentive 380,000.00 - 380,000.00
50103020 00 Pag-ibig 182,000.00 15,600.00 80,400.00 101,600.00
50103030 00 Philhealth 1,166,000.00 126,360.47 579,235.76 586,764.24
5010304000 ECIP 91,000.00 8,000.00 56,228.53 34,771.47
50104030 00 Terminal Leave 879,000.00 - 879,000.00
50104990 10 Other Personnel Benefits-Step Increment 132,000.00 4,551.06 127,448.94
50104990 15 Other Personnel Benefits- Loyalty 70,000.00 5,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00

73,133,000.00 11,135,830.31 34,677,300.27 38,455,699.73
Automatic Appropriations

50103010 00 Retirement and Life Insurance Benefits 7,136,000.00 615,677.06 3,145,350.28 3,990,649.72
7,136,000.00 615,677.06 3,145,350.28 3,990,649.72
Pension and Gratuity()
01 101407 1,876,567.00 318,021.58 1,848,573.90 27,993.10
1,876,567.00 318,021.58 1,848,573.90 27,993.10
Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits Fund
01 101406 10,681,370.16 112,992.43 3,200,508.12 7,480,862.04
10,681,370.16 112,992.43 3,200,508.12 7,480,862.04
Total PS GAS 92,826,937.16 12,182,521.38 42,871,732.57 49,955,204.59 -
Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses
50201010 00 Travelling Expense-Local 204,000.00 146,004.84 57,995.16
50201020 00 Travelling Expenses-Foreign 463,000.00 - 463,000.00
50202010 00 Training & Scholarship 1,780,000.00 . 80,000.00 361,400.00 1,418,600.00
50202010 01 ICT Training Expenses 187,000.00 - 187,000.00
50203010 00 Office Supplies Expenses 1,243,000.00 11,850.00 831,912.92 411,087.08
50203010 01  ICT Office Supplies Expenses 773,000.00 238,961.00 534,039.00
50203090 00 Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 3,018,000.00 123,341.71 657,814.38 2,360,185.62
5020321002 Semi-Expendable-Office Equipment - 5
50203210 03 Semi-Expendable-ICT Equipment 1,673,000.00 116,193.52 116,193.52 1,556,806.48
50203210 11 Semi-Expendable-Printing Equipment 164,000.00 - 164,000.00
50203220 01  Semi-Expendable-Furniture & Fixtures 102,600.00 102,600.00 -
50204010 00 Water Expenses 226,000.00 22,752.05 99,843.77 126,156.23
50204020 00 Eleclricity Expenses 1,783,000.00 - 1,783,000.00
50205010 00 Communication Exp-Postage & Deliveries 45,000.00 4,687.00 40,313.00
50205020 01 Communication Exp-Tel. Mobile 1,112,000.00 70,275.00 338,875.00 773,125.00
50205020 02 Communication Exp-Tel.Landline 834,000.00 39,493.67 184,762.19 649,237.81
50205030 00 Communication Exp-Internet Subscription 812,000.00 27,463.00 97,015.00 714,985.00
50205040 00 Communication Exp-Cable, Satellite, etc. 17,000.00 - 17,000.00
50210030 00 Extraordinary & Miscellaneous Expenses 1,660,000.00 382,100.00 1,103,400.00 556,600.00
50211010 00 Legal Services d 5,800.00 500.00 5,800.00 -
50211990 00 Other Professional Services 1,420,000.00 163,666.90 1,256,333.10
50211030 00 Consultancy Sevices 120,000.00 30,000.00 120,000.00 -
50212020 00 Janitonal services = =
50212030 00 Security Services 5,117,000.00 721,839.52 1,632,743.65 3,484,256.35
50213040 01 Repair and Maintenance-Buildings 556,000.00 23,103.00 28,677.00 527,323.00
50213050 02 Repairs & Maint.-Office Equipment 47,000.00 5,200.00 41,800.00
50213050 03 Repair and Maintenance-ICT-Equipment 14,000.00 - 14,000.00
50213060 01 Repairs & Maint.-Motor Vehicles 136,000.00 108,370.75 27,629.25
50215010 01 Taxes, Duties & Fees 36,000.00 * 4,000.00 10,500.00 25,500.00
50215020 00 Fidelity Bond Premiums 290,869.00 290,869.00 -
50215030 00 Insurance Expense 173,500.00 11,865.05 18,097 .42 155,402.58
50299010 00 Advertising Expenses 28,000.00 - 28,000.00
50299020 00 Printing & Publication Expenses 28,000.00 - 28,000.00
50299030 00 Representation Expenses 5 464,000.00 111,052.82 449,430.24 14,569.76
50299040 00 Transportation and Delivery Expenses = =
50299050 00 Rent-Equipments 158,231.00 8,854.81 46,325.81 111,905.19
50299070 01  ICT Software Subscription Expenses 1,179,000.00 21,577.97 605,737.97 573,262.03
50299070 04 Library & Other Reading Materials Subcription Exp 133,000.00 4,480.00 17,920.00 115,080.00
50299990 00 Other MOOE = 62
Sub-total MOOE 26,003,000.00 1,810,742.12 7,786,808.36 18,216,191.64
Sub-Total MOOE - Continuing 5,247.56 5,247.56 -
Total MOOE 26,008,247.56 1,810,742.12 7,792,055.92 18,216,191.64 -
Capital Outlay
50604050 03 ICT Equipment 232,000.00 155,970.00 155,970.00 76,030.00
50604050 15 ICT Software 1,013,000.00 220,300.00 313,000.00 700,000.00
Sub-total CO ; 1,245,000.00 376,270.00 468,970.00 776,030.00
Sub-total CO - Continuing 52,530.91 - 52,530.91
Total Capital Outlay 1,297,530.91 376,270.00 468,970.00 828,560.91

TOTAL GAS § B E s » . ) ) - s s




BAR NO. 4
STATUS OF ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, AND BALANCES
As of May 31, 2025

Department : Department of Justice

Agency : Presidential Commission on Good Government
Funa D0
[ PIAIP TALLOTMENT CLASS TOBJECTIVE OF Allotment Obligations Incurred “Unobligated 1
EXPENDITURE Received This Report | To Date Balance of
(1) (2) (3) I (4) (5)=(2)-(4) (6)

A-3.a OPERATIONS

Personnel Services

5010101001  Salaries (ltemized Positions) 15,638,727.00 2,011,460.59 9,134,173.23 6,504,553.77
5010102000 Salaries & Wages (Casual & Contractual) 23,178,000.00 3,315,803.22 11,073,482.19 12,104,517.81
5010201001 PERA 576,000.00 52,000.00 257,818.20 318,181.80
50102020 00 Representation Allowance 319,500.00 90,000.00 319,500.00 -
50102030 00 Transportation Allowance 264,000.00 42,000.00 151,500.00 112,500.00
50102040 01 Clothing 175,000.00 175,000.00 -
50102100 01 Honoraria d - -
50102140 01 Year End Bonus : 1,344,000.00 - 1,344,000.00
50102150 01 Cash Gift 120,000.00 - 120,000.00
50102990 36 Mid Year Bonus 1,776,773.00 1,776,773.00 1,776,773.00 -
50102990 12 Productivity Enhancement Incentive 120,000.00 - 120,000.00
50103020 00 Pag-ibig 58,000.00 5,500.00 21,100.00 36,900.00
50103030 00 Philhealth 388,000.00 33,173.11 114,720.35 273,279.65
50103040 00 ECIP 29,000.00 2,700.00 15,765.14 13,234.86
5010403000 Terminal Leave - - -
50104990 10  Other Personnel Benefits-Step Increment 40,000.00 1,616.10 38,383.90
50104990 15 Other Personnel Benefits- l.oyalty 25,000.00 - 25,000.00
Sub-total PS 44,052,000.00 7,329,409.92 23,041,448.21 21,010,551.79
Automatic Appropriations
50103010 00 Retirement and Life Insurance Benefits 1,936,000.00 149,412.75 595,365.39 1,340,634.61
1,936,000.00 149,412.75 595,365.39 1,340,634.61
Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits Fund
01 101406 208,683.84 208,683.84 =
208,683.84 - 208,683.84 -
Total PS Operation 46,196,683.84 7,478,822.67 23,845,497.44 22,351,186.40
Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses
50201010 00 Travelling Expense-lLocal 373,000.00 174,858.00 259,802.20 113,197.80
50201020 00 Travelling Expenses-Foreign 391,000.00 - 391,000.00
50202010 00 Training & Scholarship 252,000.00 - 252,000.00
50202010 01 ICT Training Expenses S =
50203010 00 Office Supplies Expenses 674,000.00 11,556.00 662,444.00
50203020 00 ICT Office Supplies &
50203090 00 Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 1,116,000.00 84,243.44 448,857.17 667,142.83

50203210 02 Semi-Expendable-Office Equipment 10,499.75 10,499.75 10,499.75 -
50203210 03 Semi-Expendable-ICT Equipment =
50203210 11 Semi-Expendable-Printing Equipment - =

50203220 01 Semi-Expendable-Furniture & Fixtures 85,950.00 85,950.00 -

50204010 00 Water Expenses 385,000.00 22,990.57 104,423.63 280,576.37
50204020 00 Electricity Expenses 3,560,000.00 264,933.40 ©1,255,646.77 2,304,353.23
50205010 00 Communication Exp-Postage & Deliveries 32,000.00 390.00 5,572.00 26,428.00
50205020 01 Communication Exp-Tel. Mobile 514,000.00 22,600.00 104,500.00 409,500.00
50205020 02 Communication Exp-Tel.Landline 386,000.00 10,141.05 52,637.58 333,362.42
50205030 00 Communication Exp-Internet Subscription 97,000.00 - 97,000.00
50205040 00 Communication Exp-Cable, Satellite, etc. 19,000.00 - 19,000.00
50210030 00 Extraordinary & Miscellaneous Expenses 1,366,901.00 33,900.00 1,366,901.00 -

50211010 00 Legal Services 3,535,452.47 12,950.00 3,5622,502.47
50211990 00 Other Professional Services 4,997,000.00 395,714.43 2,017,176.06 2,979,823.94
50211030 00 Consultancy Services - -

50212020 00 Janitorial Services 4,260,000.00 293,389.82 1,350,648.08 2,909,351.92
50212030 00 Security Services = =

50213040 01 Repair and Maintenance-Buildings 1,093,000.00 307,150.00 785,850.00
50213050 02 Repairs & Maint.-Office Equipment 219,000.00 - 219,000.00
50213050 03 Repair and Maintenance-ICT Equipment = =

50213060 01  Repairs & Maint.-Motor Vehicles 437,000.00 75,550.00 361,450.00
5021501001 Taxes, Duties & Fees it 31,963.83 6,321.50 31,963.83 =

50215020 00 Fidelity Bond Premiums 28,000.00 - 28,000.00
50215030 00 Insurance Expense 1,147,000.00 164,013.20 982,986.80
50299010 00 Advertising Expenses 136,000.00 768.00 768.00 135,232.00
50299020 00 Printing & Publication Expenses 13,000.00 3,675.00 3,675.00 9,325.00
50299030 00 Representation Expenses 258,232.95 33,258.00 258,232.95 &

50299040 00 Transportation and Delivery Expenses 33,000.00 1,546.00 1,546.00 31,454.00
50299050 00 Rent-Equipments 550,000.00 - 550,000.00
50299070 01 ICT Software Subscription Expenses - S

50299070 04 Library & Other Reading Materials Subcription Exp 34,000.00 - 34,000.00
50299990 02 Other MOOE 336,000.00 7,413.75 328,586.25
Sub-total MOOE 26,371,000.00 1,359,228.96 7,937,432.97 18,433,567.03
Sub-Total MOOE - Continuing 384.64 384.64 -

Total MOOE 26,371,384.64 1,359,228.96 7,937,817.61 18,433,567.03 .




BAR NO.
STATUS OF ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, AND BALANCES

As of May 31, 2025

Department : Department of Justice
Agency . Presidential Commission on Good Government
Fund : 101

Capital Outlay .
50604060 01 Motor Vehicle 4,350,000.00

- - 4,350,000.00
Sub-total CO 4,350,000.00 - - 4,350,000.00
Sub-total CO-Continuing 2.90 - 2.90
Total CO 4,350,002.90 - - 4,350,002.90
TOTAL OPERATIONS 76,918,071.38  8,838,051.63 31,783,315.05 45,134,756.33
GRAND TOTAL 197,050,787.01  23,207,585.13 82,916,073.54  114,134,713.47

Prepared by:
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Budget Offic i pector IV, FAD Commigsioner-In-Charge, FAD

Dale: ﬂb;/,.!’/Zdﬂ‘( nate: 66])a 6w Dale:
LI}




STATUS OF ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, AND BALANCES
As of May 31, 2025

Department : Department of Justice

BAR NO. 4

Agency . Presidential Commission on Good Government
Fund : 101
e Unobligated
PIAIP | ALLOTMENT CLASS / OBJECTIVE OF EXPENDITURE |  Alotment Obligations Incurred Bllarcoof Remarks
Received This Report To Date Allotment
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)=(2)-(4) (6)
CONTINUING APPROPRIATION-2024 MOOE
A.1.a GAS
Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses
50201010 00 Travelling Expense-Local - -
50201020 00 Travelling Expenses-Fareign - - -
50202010 00 Training & Scholarship : - -
50203010 00 Office Supplies Expenses - - -
50203090 00 Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 5,247.56 5,247.56 -
50203020 01 ICT Office Supplies - - - -
50203020 01 ICT Office Supplies - - -
50203210 02 Semi-Expendable-Office Equipment - = =
50203210 03 Semi-Expendable-ICT Equipmenl - . = =
50203210 11 Semi-Expendable-Printing Equipment - -
50203220 01 Semi-Expendable-Furniture & Fixtures - = s
50205010 00 Communication Exp-Postage & Deliveries - - -
50205020 01 Communication Exp-Tel. Mobile - -
50205020 02 Communication Exp-Tel.Landline = =
50205030 00 Communication Exp-Internet Subscription - = =
50205040 00 Communication Exp-Cable, Satellite, elc. - - -
50210030 00 Extraordinary & Miscellaneous Expenses - = =
50211990 00 Olher Professional Services - = -
50213050 03 Repair and Maintenance-ICT-Equipment - =
50213050 02 Repairs & Maint.-Office Equipment - = 5
50213060 01 Repairs & Maint.-Molor Vehicles - 5 5
50215010 01 Taxes, Dulies & Fees - - -
50215020 00 Fidelity Bond Premiums - - -
50215030 00 Insurance Expense - - &
50299010 00 Advertising Expenses i 4 < ' = 7
50299020 00 Printing & Publication Expenses - = -
50299030 00 Representalion Expenses - = S
50299040 00 Transportation and Delivery Expenses - - =
50299050 00 Rent-Equipments - c =
50299050 03 ICT Software Subscription Expenses - = =
50299070 00 Subcription Expenses - = =
50299990 02 Other MOOE 2 =
TOTAL MOOE - GAS 5,247.56 - - 5,247.56 -
A1la
Capital Outlay
50604050 01 ICT Software
50604050 03  ICT Equipment 52,530.91 - 52,530.91
Total Capital Outlay - 52,530.91 2 = 52,530.91
Total GAS : 57,778.47 - 5,247.56 52,530.91
PIAIP | ALLOTMENT CLASS / OBJECTIVE OF EXPENDITURE |  Anotment - Obligations Incurien Unobligated 1 g,
Received This Report | To Date Balance of
(1) (2) (3) | (4) (5)=(2)-(4) (6)
A.3.a OPERATIONS
CONTINUING
Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses,
50201010 00 Travelling Expense-Local - 5
50201020 00 Travelling Expenses-Foreign ; 3 <
50202010 00 Training & Scholarship : 5
50203010 00 Office Supplies Expenses @ c
50203090 00 Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses = :
50203020 00 ICT Office Supplies 384.64 384.64 -
50203210 02 Semi-Expendable-Office Equipment £ =

50203210 03 Semi-Expendable-ICT Equipment ; : <
50203210 11 Semi-Expendable-Printing Equipment :

50203220 01 Semi-Expendable-Furniture & Fixtures =
50205010 00 Communication Exp-Postage & Deliveries =
50205020 01 Communication Exp-Tel. Mobile =
50205020 02 Communication Exp-Tel.l.andline - s
50205030 00 Comrnunication Exp-Internet Subscription

50205040 00 Communication Exp-Cable, Satellite, etc. =
50210030 00 Extraordinary & Miscellaneous Expenses 5
50211990 00 Other Professional Services =
50213040 01 Repair and Maitenance-Buildings .
50213050 02 Repairs & Maint.-Office Equipment :
50213060 01 Repairs & Maint.-Motor Vehicles =
50215010 01 Taxes, Duties & Fees - =
50215020 00 Fidelity Bond Premiums =
50215030 00 Insurance Expense ! ¢ 2

50299010 00 Advertising Expenses . : ? 2
50299020 00 Printing & Publicalion Expenses = =
50299030 00 Representation Expenses 5
50299040 00 Transportation and Delivery Expenses -
50299050 00 Rent-Equipments - i
50299050 03 ICT Software Subscription Expenses =
50299070 00 Subcription Expenses =

50299990 02 Other MOOE

Total MOOE-Operation 384.64 - 384.64




STATUS OF ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, AND BALANCES
As of May 31, 2025

Department : Department of Justice

BAR NO. 4

Agency . Presidential Commission on Good Government
Fund : 101
CONTINUING APPROPRIATION-2024 CAPITAL OUTLAY CONTINUING APPROPRIATION-2024 CAPITAL OUTLAY
A.3.a
Capital Outlay
50604060 01 Motor Vehicles 2.90 2.90
Total Capital Outlay . 2.90 - 2.90
Total Operations 387.54 - 384.64 2.90
GRANDTOTAL 58,166.01 - 5,632.20 52,533.81
Prepared by: Recommending Approval:
Y
> \
A s ,
RAQUEL S. BUNA(#/ RAI THONCY C. ILAG/MA . SADANG
Budget Officer Commipsionerfin-Charge, FAD
Dale: Nale -




STATUS OF ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, AND BALANCES
As of May 31, 2025

BAR NO. 4

Budget Officer,
Date: /é//ﬂ 12

Department : Department of Justice
Agency/OU : Presidential Commission on Good Government
Fund : 151
P/A/P | ALLOTMENT CLASS / OBJECTIVE OF Allotment Obligations Incurred Unobligated Remaiks
EXPENDITURE Received " This Report To Date Balance of
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)=(2)-(4) (6)

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses
Travelling Expenses
50201010 00 Local 2,600,000.00 144,476.04 485,655.04 2,114,344.96
50201020 00 Foreign 1,627,703.91 1,627,703.91 1,627,703.91 -
Training and Scholarship Expenses - -
50202010 00 Training Expenses - -
Utility Expenses = -
50204010 00 Water Expenses - -
50204020 00 Electricity Expenses : = =
Confidential, Intelligence and Extraordinary Expenses - -
50210030 00 Extraordinary and Miscellaneous Expenses - -
Professional Services = =
50211010 00 Legal Services 2,760,000.00 1,101,119.00 1,645,119.00 1,114,881.00
50211030 00 Consultancy Services 537,735.00 133,000.00 537,735.00 -
50211990 00 Other Professional Services 2,625,160.04 93,916.90 423,584.10 2,201,575.94
50212000 00 Security Services 2,000,000.00 265,580.57 1,419,734.86 580,265.14
Repairs and Maintenance = =
50213990 00 Repairs and Maintenance-Other PPE 264,257.00 264,257.00 -
Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees - =
50215010 01 Taxes, Duties and Licenses 115,759.89 65,047.89 115,759.89 -
50215020 00 Fidelity Bond Premiums - -
50215030 00 Insurance Expenses 299,395.36 299,395.36 -
Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses = =
50299010 00 Advertising Expenses 127,300.00 127,300.00 127,300.00 -
50299050 00 Rent-Equipment 42,688.80 10,672.20 42,688.80 -
5099990 99  Other Maintenance & Operating Expenses 10,000,000.00 10,000,000.00 ¢
Sub-Total 23,000,000.00 3,568,816.51 16,988,932.96 6,011,067.04
Additional SARO 12,130,400.00 - - 12,130,400.00
Continuing 1,269,615.53 = - 1,269,615.53
Total 36,400,015.53 3,568,816.51 16,988,932.96 19,411,082.57
%@

AQUEL S. BUNAG A/ . SADANG




/ Budget Officer

BAR NO. 4
STATUS OF ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, AND BALANCES
As of May 31, 2025
CONTINUING

Department : Department of Justice
Agency/OU : Presidential Commission on Good Government
Fund 1151

P/A/P | ALLOTMENT CLASS / OBJECTIVE OF Allotment Obligations Incurred Unobligated Rinsihis

EXPENDITURE Received This Report To Date Balance of
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)=(2)-(4) (6)

Continuing

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses

Travelling Expenses

50201010 00 Local = =
50201020 00 Foreign » 1,500.00 = 1,500.00
Training and Scholarship Expenses - -
50202010 00 Training Expenses - -
Utility Expenses ' - -
50204010 00 Water Expenses - -

50204020 00 Electricity Expenses - -
Confidential, Intelligence and Extraordinary Expenses = =
50210030 00 Extraordinary and Miscellaneous Expenses - =

Professional Services - -
50211010 00 Legal Services 986,865.53 - 986,865.53

50211030 00 Consultancy Services = =
50211990 00 Other Professional Services 281,250.00 - 281,250.00
50212000 General Services _ - -
Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees ‘ = =
50215010 01 Taxes, Duties and Licenses - -
50215020 00 Fidelity Bond Premiums - -
50215030 00 Insurance Expenses - -
Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses : - -

50299050 00 Rent/Lease = =

50299990 99  Other Maintenance & Operating Expenses - -
TOTAL 1,269,615.53 - - 1,269,615.53

Recommending Apprgyal: )

RAQUEL S. BUNAG & R. POLITICO RA THO DILAG ELCHOR QUIRINO C. SADANG
E ector IV, FAD Commlgsionet-in-Charge, FAD rd hairperson
Date:mﬁéoz( Hate: ob,ln 2025 Date: ' ate:

































